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Date Event Name Location Start End
Thu 03/19/2015 GPHS Boys Tennis @ North Medford North Medford High School 4:00 pm TBD
Tue 03/31/2015 GPHS Boys Tennis @ Roseburg Hoffman Tennis Center 4:00 pm TBD
Sat 04/04/2015 GPHS Boys Tennis w/South Eugene @ GPHS Grants Pass High School 12:00 pm TBD
Tue 04/07/2015 GPHS Boys Tennis w/South Medford @ GPHS Grants Pass High School 4:00 pm TBD
Fri 04/10/2015 GPHS Boys Tennis @ Sheldon Sheldon High School 4:00 pm TBD
Sat 04/18/2015 GPHS Boys Tennis @ Marshfield Marshfield High School 12:00 pm 3:00 pm
Sat 04/18/2015 GPHS Boys Tennis @ North Bend North Bend High School 3:00 pm TBD
Tue 04/21/2015 GPHS Boys Tennis w/Ashland @ GPHS Grants Pass High School 4:00 pm TBD
Fri 04/24/2015 GPHS Boys Tennis Tournament @ North

Medford/Ashland
North Medford High School
Ashland High School

TBD TBD

Sat 04/25/2015 GPHS Boys Tennis Tournament @ North
Medford/Ashland

North Medford High School
Ashland High School

TBD TBD

Tue 04/28/2015 GPHS Boys Tennis w/North Medford @ GPHS Grants Pass High School 4:00 pm TBD
Thu 04/30/2015 GPHS Boys Tennis w/Roseburg @ GPHS Grants Pass High School 4:00 pm TBD
Sat 05/02/2015 GPHS Boys Tennis w/Thurston @ Roseburg Hoffman Tennis Center 11:00 am TBD
Sat 05/02/2015 GPHS Boys Tennis w/Willamette @ Roseburg Hoffman Tennis Center 2:00 pm TBD
Thu 05/07/2015 GPHS Boys Tennis @ Ashland Hunter Park Tennis Courts 4:00 pm TBD
Sat 05/09/2015 GPHS Boys Tennis @ South Medford South Medford High School 12:00 pm TBD
Thu 05/14/2015 GPHS Boys Tennis District @ Roseburg Hoffman Tennis Center TBD TBD
Sat 05/16/2015 GPHS Boys Tennis District @ Roseburg Hoffman Tennis Center TBD TBD


